
CHRISTINE'S BIG CROSSWORD FINDAWORD HANDY KILLER SUDOKU HANDY SUDOKU
1 Issue 346 - ….......................................Thu 15-Jul-2021 1 Issue 146 - …................................Mon 02-Aug-2021 1 Issue 89 - SEP-OCT…................................Mon 23-Aug-2021 1 Issue 202 - AUG…................................Mon 19-Jul-2021
2 Issue 347 - ….......................................Thu 12-Aug-2021 2 Issue 147 - …................................Mon 04-Oct-2021 2 Issue 90 - NOV-DEC…................................Mon 25-Oct-2021 2 Issue 203 - SEP…................................Mon 16-Aug-2021
3 Issue 348 - ….......................................Thu 09-Sep-2021 3 Issue 148 - …................................Mon 06-Dec-2021 3 Issue 91 - JAN-FEB…................................Mon 27-Dec-2021 3 Issue 204 - OCT…................................Mon 13-Sep-2021
4 Issue 349 - ….......................................Thu 07-Oct-2021 4 Issue 149 - …................................Mon 07-Feb-2022 4 Issue 92 - MAR-APR…................................Mon 28-Feb-2022 4 Issue 205 - NOV…................................Mon 11-Oct-2021
5 Issue 350 - ….......................................Thu 04-Nov-2021 5 Issue 150 - …................................Mon 04-Apr-2022 5 Issue 93 - MAY-JUN…................................Mon 25-Apr-2022 5 Issue 206 - DEC…................................Mon 08-Nov-2021
6 Issue 351 - ….......................................Thu 02-Dec-2021 6 6 Issue 207 - CHRISTMAS…................................Mon 06-Dec-2021
7 Issue 352 - ….......................................Thu 30-Dec-2021 7 CODE CRACKERS HANDY ARROWORDS 7 Issue 208 - JAN…................................Mon 03-Jan-2022
8 Issue 353 - ….......................................Thu 27-Jan-2022 Issue 123 - SEP-OCT…................................Thu 19-Aug-2021 1 Issue 103 - AUG-SEPT…................................Mon 26-Jul-2021 8 Issue 209 - FEB…................................Mon 31-Jan-2022
9 Issue 354 - ….......................................Thu 24-Feb-2022 Issue 124 - NOV-DEC…................................Thu 21-Oct-2021 2 Issue 104 - OCT-NOV…................................Mon 27-Sep-2021

10 Issue 355 - ….......................................Thu 24-Mar-2022 1 Issue 125 - JAN-FEB…................................Thu 16-Dec-2021 3 Issue 105 - DEC-JAN…................................Mon 22-Nov-2021 HANDY BRAINTRAINERS
2 Issue 126 - MAR-APR…................................Thu 17-Feb-2022 4 Issue 106 - FEB-MAR…................................Mon 24-Jan-2022 1 Issue 05 - AUG-SEPT…................................Mon 16-Aug-2021

CLUEWORDS 3 Issue 127 - MAY-JUN…................................Thu 21-Apr-2022 5 Issue 107 - APR-MAY…................................Mon 28-Mar-2022 2 Issue 06 - OCT-NOV…................................Mon 18-Oct-2021
1 Issue 178 - ….......................................Thu 15-Jul-2021 4 3 Issue 07 - DEC-JAN…................................Mon 20-Dec-2021
2 Issue 179 - ….......................................Thu 19-Aug-2021 5 MEGA! CROSSWORDS 1 HANDY WORDHUNT 4 Issue 08 - FEB-MAR…................................Mon 21-Feb-2022
3 Issue 180 - ….......................................Thu 16-Sep-2021 Issue 131 - AUG-SEPT…................................Thu 22-Jul-2021 2 Issue 128 - SEP-OCT…................................Mon 16-Aug-2021 5 Issue 09 - APR-MAY…................................Mon 18-Apr-2022
4 Issue 181 - ….......................................Thu 21-Oct-2021 Issue 132 - OCT-NOV…................................Thu 23-Sep-2021 3 Issue 129 - NOV-DEC…................................Mon 18-Oct-2021
5 Issue 182 - ….......................................Thu 18-Nov-2021 1 Issue 133 - DEC-JAN…................................Thu 25-Nov-2021 4 Issue 130 - JAN-FEB…................................Mon 20-Dec-2021 HANDY CODE CRACKERS
6 Issue 183 - ….......................................Thu 16-Dec-2021 2 Issue 134 - FEB-MAR…................................Thu 27-Jan-2022 5 Issue 131 - MAR-APR…................................Mon 21-Feb-2022 1 Issue 98 - JUL-AUG…................................Mon 05-Jul-2021
7 Issue 184 - ….......................................Thu 20-Jan-2022 3 Issue 135 - APR-MAY…................................Thu 24-Mar-2022 Issue 132 - MAY-JUN…................................Mon 18-Apr-2022 2 Issue 99 - SEP-OCT…................................Mon 13-Sep-2021
8 Issue 185 - ….......................................Thu 17-Feb-2022 4 3 Issue 100 - NOV-DEC…................................Mon 08-Nov-2021
9 Issue 186 - ….......................................Thu 17-Mar-2022 5 PRIZE PUZZLES 1 HANDY CROSSWORDS 4 Issue 101 - JAN-FEB…................................Mon 10-Jan-2022

10 Issue 187 - ….......................................Thu 21-Apr-2022 1 Issue 114 - …................................Thu 15-Jul-2021 2 Issue 128 - SEP-OCT…................................Mon 23-Aug-2021 5 Issue 102 - MAR-APR…................................Mon 14-Mar-2022
2 Issue 115 - …................................Thu 16-Sep-2021 3 Issue 129 - NOV-DEC…................................Mon 25-Oct-2021

CHRISTINE'S LARGE PRINT CROSSWORDS 3 Issue 116 - …................................Thu 18-Nov-2021 4 Issue 130 - JAN-FEB…................................Mon 27-Dec-2021 HANDY CRYPTIC CROSSWORDS
1 Issue 62 - AUG-OCT…................................Thu 12-Aug-2021 4 Issue 117 - …................................Thu 20-Jan-2022 5 Issue 131 - MAR-APR…................................Mon 28-Feb-2022 1 Issue 92 - SEP-OCT…................................Mon 02-Aug-2021
2 Issue 63 - NOV-JAN…................................Thu 11-Nov-2021 5 Issue 118 - …................................Thu 17-Mar-2022 Issue 132 - MAY-JUN…................................Mon 25-Apr-2022 2 Issue 93 - NOV-DEC…................................Mon 04-Oct-2021
3 Issue 64 - FEB-APR…................................Thu 10-Feb-2022 3 Issue 94 - JAN-FEB…................................Mon 06-Dec-2021
4 Issue 65 - MAY-JUL…................................Thu 12-May-2022 CROSSWORD & PUZZLE COLLECTION HANDY PUZZLES 4 Issue 95 - MAR-APR…................................Mon 07-Feb-2022

1 Issue 131 - AUG-SEPT…................................Thu 08-Jul-2021 1 Issue 116 - AUG-SEPT…................................Mon 26-Jul-2021 5 Issue 96 - MAY-JUN…................................Mon 04-Apr-2022
COLOSSUS CROSSWORDS 2 Issue 132 - OCT-NOV…................................Thu 09-Sep-2021 2 Issue 117 - OCT-NOV…................................Mon 27-Sep-2021

1 Issue 195 - AUG-SEPT…................................Thu 01-Jul-2021 3 Issue 133 - DEC-JAN…................................Thu 11-Nov-2021 3 Issue 118 - DEC-JAN…................................Mon 22-Nov-2021 CHRISTINE'S CRYPTIC COLLECTION
2 Issue 196 - OCT-NOV…................................Thu 02-Sep-2021 4 Issue 134 - FEB-MAR…................................Thu 13-Jan-2022 4 Issue 119 - FEB-MAR…................................Mon 24-Jan-2022 1 Volume 25…................................Thu 04-Nov-2021
3 Issue 197 - DEC-JAN…................................Thu 04-Nov-2021 5 Issue 135 - APR-MAY…................................Thu 10-Mar-2022 5 Issue 120 - APR-MAY…................................Mon 28-Mar-2022 2 Volume 26…................................Thu 03-Feb-2022
4 Issue 198 - FEB-MAR…................................Thu 06-Jan-2022
5 Issue 199 - APR-MAY…................................Thu 03-Mar-2022 PUZZLE FUN FOR KIDS HANDY ACROSTIC MINDFUL PUZZLES

1 Issue 117…................................Thu 19-Aug-2021 1 Issue 35 - SEP-OCT…................................Mon 02-Aug-2021 1 Issue 24 - …................................Mon 02-Aug-2021
INKLINGS 2 Issue 118…................................Thu 14-Oct-2021 2 Issue 36 - NOV-DEC…................................Mon 04-Oct-2021 2 Issue 25 - …................................Mon 04-Oct-2021

1 Volume 19…................................Thu 12-Aug-2021 3 Issue 119…................................Thu 02-Dec-2021 3 Issue 37 - JAN-FEB…................................Mon 06-Dec-2021 3 Issue 26 - …................................Mon 06-Dec-2021
2 Volume 20…................................Thu 11-Nov-2021 4 Issue 38 - MAR-APR…................................Mon 07-Feb-2022 4 Issue 27 - …................................Mon 07-Feb-2022
3 Volume 21…................................Thu 10-Feb-2022 KIDS BUMPER PUZZLE FUN ANNUAL 5 Issue 39 - MAY-JUN…................................Mon 04-Apr-2022 5 Issue 28 - …................................Mon 04-Apr-2022

4 Volume 22…................................Thu 12-May-2022 1 Volume 2022…................................Mon 01-Nov-2021
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CLUEWORDS 5 Issue 127 - MAY-JUN…................................Thu 21-Apr-2022 5 Issue 107 - APR-MAY…................................Thu 24-Mar-2022 2 Issue 06 - OCT-NOV…................................Thu 14-Oct-2021
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4 Issue 65 - MAY-JUL…................................Thu 12-May-2022 CROSSWORD & PUZZLE COLLECTION HANDY PUZZLES 4 Issue 95 - MAR-APR…................................Thu 03-Feb-2022

1 Issue 131 - AUG-SEPT…................................Thu 08-Jul-2021 1 Issue 116 - AUG-SEPT…................................Thu 22-Jul-2021 5 Issue 96 - MAY-JUN…................................Thu 31-Mar-2022
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